©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
August, 2005 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
SMF05C/D
SMF05C, SMF12C, SMF15C,
SMF24C
5−Line Transient Voltage

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
SMF05CT1 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
SMF05CT1G SC−88
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SMF05CT2* SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
SMF05CT2G* SC−88
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
SMF12CT1 SC−88 3000 / Tape & Reel
SMF12CT1G SC−88